
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    24/03/2017        Viento: +0.5

1 Alberto Cuevas García
At. Intec-Zoiti

16/05/1999
AR3046

11.52

2 Carlos Elcacho Martín
At. Intec-Zoiti

16/07/2000
AR3324

11.70

3 Hector Bara Lles
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/04/2000
AR3225

11.98

4 Martin Barrau Araguas
Hinaco Monzon

16/05/1998
AR2700

12.25

5 Mario Pintiel Gilabert
Hinaco Monzon

05/06/1984
AR777

12.28

6 Alejandro Sainz Mendez
At. Intec-Zoiti

14/01/2000
AR3228

12.41

Final B    24/03/2017        Viento: +0.5

1 Sergio Catalinas Gómez
At. Intec-Zoiti

09/06/2000
AR3222

13.07

2 Alejandro Cirés Lastrillo
At. Intec-Zoiti

28/12/2000
AR3323

13.42

3 Alejandro Esquej Lozano
At. Intec-Zoiti

05/12/2000
AR3405

13.45

4 Oscar Gimeno Botaya
At. Intec-Zoiti

12/01/2001
AR3552

13.64

5 Juan Regueiro Chala
At. Intec-Zoiti

13/10/2000
AR3664

13.70

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Miguel Viñuales Barranco
At. Intec-Zoiti

09/08/1999
AR3449

3 7:02.55

2 Gonzalo Gonzalez Montaner
Atletismo Barbastro

16/02/2001
AR4742

2 7:08.86

3 Miguel Calvo García
At. Intec-Zoiti

12/04/2000
AR3226

1 7:25.54

2.000m Obst. MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Mario Pintiel Gilabert
Hinaco Monzon

05/06/1984
AR777

5.46
+1.3

5.38
+0.6

5.42
+0.7

5.37
-0.2

5.44
-0.3

5.32
-0.5

5.46
+1.3

2 Martin Barrau Araguas
Hinaco Monzon

16/05/1998
AR2700

5.14
+1.4

5.07
+8.0

5.43
+0.7

- - - 5.43
+0.7

3 Said El Oujdi Bakhtaoui
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/02/2001
AR3663

5.12
+0.7

5.17
+0.6

5.19
+0.2

5.30
+0.0

5.05
-0.3

5.12
-0.5

5.30
+0.0

4 Julián Andrés Henao Rios
At. Intec-Zoiti

15/04/2000
AR3406

5.22
+0.9

4.44
+0.3

4.49
+1.0

X X 4.83
+0.1

5.22
+0.9

5 Alejandro Sainz Mendez
At. Intec-Zoiti

14/01/2000
AR3228

4.73
+1.1

X 4.76
+0.9

4.88
-0.3

5.01
-0.1

4.82
-0.2

5.01
-0.1

6 Sergio Catalinas Gómez
At. Intec-Zoiti

09/06/2000
AR3222

4.65
+0.5

4.44
+0.4

4.22
+0.8

4.42
-0.2

4.23
-0.2

4.54
-0.2

4.65
+0.5

7 Alejandro Cirés Lastrillo
At. Intec-Zoiti

28/12/2000
AR3323

3.88
+0.8

3.88
+0.6

4.39
+0.4

4.27
-0.3

4.01
-0.2

4.18
+0.1

4.39
+0.4

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Luis Jalle Duch
Hinaco Monzon

25/12/1999
AR2691

45.55 X 43.84 44.30 X X 45.55

Martillo (6kg) MASC. 

Control Atletismo Intec-Zoiti AL

Huesca, 24 marzo 2017

viernes, 24 marzo 2017 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Luis Led Barreiro
At. Intec-Zoiti

14/06/1985
AR2588

42.70 X 44.06 43.93 X 46.08 46.08

2 José Antonio Salamero Balaguer
At. Intec-Zoiti

24/07/1987
AR2869

39.08 38.52 39.76 X X 40.60 40.60

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Jesús Fernández Mallada
At. Intec-Zoiti

05/05/2000
AR3224

32.39 27.93 24.19 24.46 27.84 33.23 33.23

2 Ruben Paris Ropero
Hinaco Monzon

21/05/2001
AR3412

25.57 25.47 25.33 25.53 30.12 27.48 30.12

Jabalina (700g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Lorien Lafontana Cubas
At. Intec-Zoiti

25/07/1999
AR2665

X 43.61 X 43.83 44.61 42.64 44.61

2 Ignacio Perez Lopez
At. Intec-Zoiti

12/08/1998
AR2667

35.00 35.64 X 34.54 X X 35.64

Jabalina (800g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Daniel Moreno Vidal
Hinaco Monzon

04/04/2001
AR3205

9.72 10.48 10.60 10.44 10.56 10.72 10.72

2 Nicolás Sainz Mendez
At. Intec-Zoiti

14/01/2000
AR3229

9.90 10.36 10.55 10.47 10.21 10.69 10.69

3 Jesús Fernández Mallada
At. Intec-Zoiti

05/05/2000
AR3224

7.70 7.16 7.37 8.00 9.00 7.82 9.00

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Martin Barrau Araguas
Hinaco Monzon

16/05/1998
AR2700

9.10 9.53 9.63 9.43 - - 9.63

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Luis Led Barreiro
At. Intec-Zoiti

14/06/1985
AR2588

11.60 11.90 11.90 X X X 11.90

2 Ramon Palacios Heredia
Hinaco Monzon

09/02/1988
AR2500

8.88 8.75 8.98 9.13 9.00 9.57 9.57

3 Mario Pintiel Gilabert
Hinaco Monzon

05/06/1984
AR777

6.59 6.77 7.08 - - - 7.08

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL

Control Atletismo Intec-Zoiti AL

Huesca, 24 marzo 2017

viernes, 24 marzo 2017 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Daniel Moreno Vidal
Hinaco Monzon

04/04/2001
AR3205

26.88 25.91 29.27 26.84 X X 29.27

Martillo (5kg) MASC. 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     24/03/2017        Viento: +1.6

1 Anais Cazo Carretero
Simply-Scorpio 71

13/02/1998
AR2523

5 15.76

2 Alba Hernandez Laborda
Simply-Scorpio 71

14/01/1997
AR2215

4 17.72

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Anais Cazo Carretero
Simply-Scorpio 71

13/02/1998
AR2523

X 4.50
+0.8

X 4.43
-0.4

X X 4.50
+0.8

2 Alba Hernandez Laborda
Simply-Scorpio 71

14/01/1997
AR2215

X X 4.39
+0.1

X X - 4.39
+0.1

3 Yolanda Cobos Chaverri
Hinaco Monzon

08/02/1991
AR260

X 4.34
+0.9

4.10
-0.2

4.13
-0.2

4.19
-0.5

4.34
-0.4

4.34
+0.9

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Raquel Orduna Martinez
Hinaco Monzon

06/11/2001
AR3206

19.25 23.06 23.33 19.23 20.43 18.53 23.33

Jabalina (500g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     24/03/2017    

1 Anais Cazo Carretero
Simply-Scorpio 71

13/02/1998
AR2523

25.48 23.96 24.36 29.37 29.47 29.44 29.47

2 Alba Hernandez Laborda
Simply-Scorpio 71

14/01/1997
AR2215

23.35 26.04 25.96 X 23.26 26.95 26.95

3 María Romero Calvo
At. Intec-Zoiti

17/09/2001
AR3210

22.89 19.98 21.30 21.99 X X 22.89

4 Carolina Loscertales Conte
At. Intec-Zoiti

10/03/2001
AR3203

19.78 20.09 20.29 16.11 18.19 19.28 20.29

Jabalina (600g) FEM.

Control Atletismo Intec-Zoiti AL

Huesca, 24 marzo 2017

viernes, 24 marzo 2017 sesión de tarde
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